Approving the permanent signage proposal for FabHub Kendall at 325 Main Street, 
Parcel Four of the Kendall Square Urban Redevelopment Plan. 

10. Just A Start Affordable Housing Solar Loan (Williams) 

Draft Motion: Authorizing the Chair and Executive Director to provide a construction and permanent 
loan to Just A Start for one million and three hundred thousand dollars ($1,300,000) to finance the 
installation of photovoltaic arrays on seventeen affordable housing properties. 

11. Galaxy Park Landscape Modification (Smith) 

Draft Motion: Approving the new landscape design for a portion of Galaxy Park at the intersection of